NZDF SIZING CHART

WEARER'S HEIGHT

154 -161
154 -161
154 -161
154 -161
154 -161
154 -161
154 -161
162-169
162-169
162-169
162-169
162-169
162-169
162-169
170-177
170-177
170-177
170-177
170-177
170-177
170-177
178-186
178-186
178-186
178-186
178-186
178-186
178-186

WEARER'S WAIST

64-71
72-79
80-87
88-95
96-103
104-111
112-120
64-71
72-79
80-87
88-95
96-103
104-111
112-120
64-71
72-79
80-87
88-95
96-103
104-111
112-120
64-71
72-79
80-87
88-95
96-103
104-111
112-120

WEARER'’S HIP

92-100
97-105
102-110
107-115
112-120
117-125
122-130
92-100
97-105
102-110
107-115
112-120
117-125
122-130
92-100
97-105
102-110
107-115
112-120
117-125
122-130
92-100
97-105
102-110
107-115
112-120
117-125
122-130

GARMENT SIZE

SML SHORT
MED SHORT
LGE SHORT
XLG SHORT
2XL SHORT
3XLSHORT
4XL SHORT
SML REGULAR
MED REGULAR
LGE REGULAR
XLG REGULAR
2XL REGULAR
3XL REGULAR
4XL REGULAR
SML TALL
MED TALL
LGE TALL
XLG TALL
2XL TALL
3XLTALL
4XL TALL
SML X-TALL
MED X-TALL
LGE X-TALL
XLG X-TALL
2XL X-TALL
3XL X-TALL
4XL X-TALL




